DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST

Products covered by this list!:

MODEL
TGCL-153P
SCL-153P
DVCL-153P
LGCL-153P
MACL-153M
PD-6WCL
AY-600P
D-600P
GL-600P
S-600P
DV-600P
SELV-300P
DVELV-300P
NTELV-500
RRD-6NA
MRF-2-6ELV-120
HQRD-6NA
DSLO6-1L7Z
HCL45-3PW
FLR603P
FLRLV603P
DALOGP

LUTRON

LEVITON
LEGRAND

FORBES & LOMAX

COOPER

PLT LED lamps may operate on other dimmers and dimming systems not listed. The
existence of a dimmer on this list is not a guarantee or warranty of the compatibility of
the lamp / dimmer combination in all applications.

Actual performance of the lamps on each dimmer may vary.

PLT is continually testing our LED products on various dimmers and dimming systems.
We will continue to update this compatibility matrix as more results become
available.





